Sl

No.

Name

Mr Jai
Shankar
Prasad
Agrawal

Mr. Dew
Nath Ram

Mr Ravish
Kumar
Mishra

Mrs Aparna
Thakur

Mrs
Pushpa
Kumari

Miss
Monalisha
Hazowary

Designation on

SMC

Chairman

Member

Member

Principal cum

secretary

Teacher

Represantative

Teacher

Represantative

School Managing Committee Members

occupation

Social
Entrepreneur

Principal, KVS,
Lakhisarai

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Father/SpouseName Official Address

Late Shri

Prameshwar Prasad

Agrawal

Mr. Nath Ram

Shri Mohini Pralad
Mishra

Mr U.N. Thakur

Mr Ganesh Kumar

Mr Jhumurlal
Hazowary

Axis Bank
Atm,Surajgarha,Dist-
Lakhisarai,811106

Kendriya vidyalaya, Naya
bazar Dalpatty, Lakhisarai,
Bihar-811311

JDS International
School,Baluchaha
Road,Padrauna
Kushinagar,274304

Creative Minds
International

School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai

Creative Minds
International

School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai

Creative Minds
International

School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai

Residential Address

Axis bank
Atm,Surajgarha,Dist-
Lakhisarai,811106,

Kendriya vidyalaya,
Naya bazar Dalpatty,
Lakhisarai, Bihar-811311

Baluchaha
Road,Padrauna
Kushinagar,274304

Maharjganj ,Hospital
Road ,Jamui-
811307(Bihar)

R.K Puram Colony,
Mithapur Orad
,Danapur-801503

B.T.R. Assam Dist-
Kokanjhan ,Pin-783361

Office Ph

8084067199

8960118179

8874294031

7280073602

8709373003

6000192467

Residential
Ph

9431235927

8960118179

9708502222

7091161726

8709373003

6000192467
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11

12

13

14

Mr Ashok
Agrawal

Mr Nanda
Kumar

Mrs
Semphul
Devi

Mr Dilip
Kumar
Agarwal

Mr Inamul
Haque

Mr Ashwin
Jalan

Mrs
Rashmi
Agarwal

Mr
Subhansh
Kumar

Trustee
Member

Ex Officio
member

Member

Member

Member

Parent

Member

Nominated
Teacher

Retired Professor

Manager

Sevika

Former DC
Chairman

Social Worker

Businessman

Social Worker

Teacher

Late Sita Ram
Agrawal

Late Fulena Singh

Late Natho Ram

Late Sri Deokaran
Prasad Agarwal

Late Mohammad
Arsim

Late Ramchandra
Jalan

Mr Rajkumar
Agarwal

Mrs Pushpa Kumari

H.no-6,Sbi officer's colony
sheikhpura,Bailey
Road,Patna 800014

Creative Minds
International
School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai

Surajgarha Bazaar,
Surajgarha Dist-
Lakhisarai,811106

Radha Deo Guest
House,Sheikhpura,Bailey
Road ,Patna 900014

Vill-Haldi,At+po-
Salempur,Dist-Lakhisarai-
811106

Vill-Khawa,Po-Kiranpur,
Dist-Lakhisarai-811106

Ram Raj chowk, gulabbagh
dist-Purnea-854326

Vill-Paharpur,At+po-
Paharpur,ps-
Mednichowk,811106

H.no-6,Sbi officer's
colony
sheikhpura,Bailey
Road,Patna 800014

Vill-Jagdishpur,At+po-
Surajgarha Dist-
Lakhisarai,811106

Vill-Jakarpura,At-
Surajgarha,Dist-
Lakhisarai,811106

Radha Deo Guest
House,Sheikhpura,Bailey
Road ,Patna 900014

Vill-Haldi,At+po-
Salempur,Dist-
Lakhisarai-811106

Vill-Khawa,Po-Kiranpur,
Dist-Lakhisarai-811106

Ram Raj chowk,
gulabbagh dist-Purnea-
854326

Vill-Paharpur,At+po-
Paharpur,ps-
Mednichowk,811106

7294811454

7280073601

7294811454

9431235046

7542849088

9931696478

6201550508

9934494050

7294811454

9709549533

7294811454

9431235046

7542849088

9931696478

6201550508

9934494050
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16

17

18

19

Miss
Sugandha
Simon

Mrs Swati
Agarwal

Mrs Ravita
Devi

Mrs
Sharmila
Singh

Mrs
Bandana
Kumari

Sexual
Harassment
Counsellor

Parent

Member

Nominated
Teacher

Member

Teacher/Counsellor

Businesswoman

Social Worker

Teacher

Pramukh

Late Shailesh Simon

Mr Dinesh Agarwal

Mr Sashi Mahto

Mr Sunil Singh

Mr Ajay Paswan

Creative Minds
International
School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai

Opp Gokul
Sweets,Surajgarha
Bazaar,At+po-Surajgarha-
811106

Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur
811106,Dist-Lakhisarai

Vill-Nista,At+Po-
Surajgarha,Dist-Lakhisarai-
811106

Block Office,At+po-
Surajgarha<dist-Lakhisarai

Near LIC office,By pass
road,Jamui-811307

Opp Gokul
Sweets,Surajgarha
Bazaar,At+po-
Surajgarha-811106

Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur
811106,Dist-Lakhisarai

Vill-Nista,At+Po-
Surajgarha,Dist-
Lakhisarai-811106

Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur
811106, Dist-Lakhisarai

8298452471

6207869598

9361611876

7870777947

8862844647

8298452471

6207869598

9361611876

7870777947

8862844647



