School Managing Committee Members

SI No.	Name	Designation on SMC	occupation	Father/SpouseName	Official Address	Residential Address	Office Ph	Residential Ph
1	Mr Jai Shankar Prasad Agrawal	Chairman	Social Entrepreneur	Late Shri Prameshwar Prasad Agrawal	Axis Bank Atm,Surajgarha,Dist- Lakhisarai,811106	Axis bank Atm,Surajgarha,Dist- Lakhisarai,811106,	8084067199	9431235927
2	Mr. Dew Nath Ram	Member	Principal, KVS, Lakhisarai	Mr. Nath Ram	Kendriya vidyalaya, Naya bazar Dalpatty, Lakhisarai, Bihar-811311	Kendriya vidyalaya, Naya bazar Dalpatty, Lakhisarai, Bihar-811311	8960118179	8960118179
3	Mr Ravish Kumar Mishra	Member	Principal	Shri Mohini Pralad Mishra	JDS International School,Baluchaha Road,Padrauna Kushinagar,274304	Baluchaha Road,Padrauna Kushinagar,274304	8874294031	9708502222
4	Mrs Aparna Thakur	Principal cum secretary	Principal	Mr U.N. Thakur	Creative Minds International School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai	Maharjganj ,Hospital Road ,Jamui- 811307(Bihar)	7280073602	7091161726
5	Mrs Pushpa Kumari	Teacher Represantative	Teacher	Mr Ganesh Kumar	Creative Minds International School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai	R.K Puram Colony, Mithapur Orad ,Danapur-801503	8709373003	8709373003
6	Miss Monalisha Hazowary	Teacher Represantative	Teacher	Mr Jhumurlal Hazowary	Creative Minds International School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai	B.T.R. Assam Dist- Kokanjhan ,Pin-783361	6000192467	6000192467

7	Mr Ashok Agrawal	Trustee Member	Retired Professor	Late Sita Ram Agrawal	H.no-6,Sbi officer's colony sheikhpura,Bailey Road,Patna 800014	H.no-6,Sbi officer's colony sheikhpura,Bailey Road,Patna 800014	7294811454	7294811454
8	Mr Nanda Kumar	Ex Officio member	Manager	Late Fulena Singh	Creative Minds International School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai	Vill-Jagdishpur,At+po- Surajgarha Dist- Lakhisarai,811106	7280073601	9709549533
9	Mrs Semphul Devi	Member	Sevika	Late Natho Ram	Surajgarha Bazaar, Surajgarha Dist- Lakhisarai,811106	Vill-Jakarpura,At- Surajgarha,Dist- Lakhisarai,811106	7294811454	7294811454
10	Mr Dilip Kumar Agarwal	Member	Former DC Chairman	Late Sri Deokaran Prasad Agarwal	Radha Deo Guest House,Sheikhpura,Bailey Road ,Patna 900014	Radha Deo Guest House,Sheikhpura,Bailey Road ,Patna 900014	9431235046	9431235046
11	Mr Inamul Haque	Member	Social Worker	Late Mohammad Arsim	Vill-Haldi,At+po- Salempur,Dist-Lakhisarai- 811106	Vill-Haldi,At+po- Salempur,Dist- Lakhisarai-811106	7542849088	7542849088
12	Mr Ashwin Jalan	Parent	Businessman	Late Ramchandra Jalan	Vill-Khawa,Po-Kiranpur, Dist-Lakhisarai-811106	Vill-Khawa,Po-Kiranpur, Dist-Lakhisarai-811106	9931696478	9931696478
13	Mrs Rashmi Agarwal	Member	Social Worker	Mr Rajkumar Agarwal	Ram Raj chowk, gulabbagh dist-Purnea-854326	Ram Raj chowk, gulabbagh dist-Purnea- 854326	6201550508	6201550508
14	Mr Subhansh Kumar	Nominated Teacher	Teacher	Mrs Pushpa Kumari	Vill-Paharpur,At+po- Paharpur,ps- Mednichowk,811106	Vill-Paharpur,At+po- Paharpur,ps- Mednichowk,811106	9934494050	9934494050

15	Miss Sugandha Simon	Sexual Harassment Counsellor	Teacher/Counsellor	Late Shailesh Simon	Creative Minds International School,Surajgarha,Lakhisarai	Near LIC office,By pass road,Jamui-811307	8298452471	8298452471
16	Mrs Swati Agarwal	Parent	Businesswoman	Mr Dinesh Agarwal	Opp Gokul Sweets,Surajgarha Bazaar,At+po-Surajgarha- 811106	Opp Gokul Sweets,Surajgarha Bazaar,At+po- Surajgarha-811106	6207869598	6207869598
17	Mrs Ravita Devi	Member	Social Worker	Mr Sashi Mahto	Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur 811106,Dist-Lakhisarai	Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur 811106,Dist-Lakhisarai	9361611876	9361611876
18	Mrs Sharmila Singh	Nominated Teacher	Teacher	Mr Sunil Singh	Vill-Nista,At+Po- Surajgarha,Dist-Lakhisarai- 811106	Vill-Nista,At+Po- Surajgarha,Dist- Lakhisarai-811106	7870777947	7870777947
19	Mrs Bandana Kumari	Member	Pramukh	Mr Ajay Paswan	Block Office,At+po- Surajgarha <dist-lakhisarai< td=""><td>Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur 811106,Dist-Lakhisarai</td><td>8862844647</td><td>8862844647</td></dist-lakhisarai<>	Vill-Abgil,Po-Paharpur 811106,Dist-Lakhisarai	8862844647	8862844647